Position

EO, Highway Programs

Senior Director, Program
Management

Principal Transportation
Planner

Manager, Transportation
Planning

Transportation Planner

Other Positions Held

Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department

Intelligent
Transportation Systems

Intelligent
Transportation Systems

Intelligent
Transportation Systems

Intelligent
Transportation Systems

Intelligent
Transportation Systems

Total Wages

$234,736

$158,761

$93,644

$86,551

$65,293

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$65,705

$67,998

$15,237

$50,929

$12,845



