Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
EO, Highway Programs		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Intelligent Transportation Systems	\$234,736	\$65,705
Senior Director, Program Management		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Intelligent Transportation Systems	\$158,761	\$67,998
Principal Transportation Planner		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Intelligent Transportation Systems	\$93,644	\$15,237
Manager, Transportation Planning		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Intelligent Transportation Systems	\$86,551	\$50,929
Transportation Planner		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Intelligent Transportation Systems	\$65,293	\$12,845